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グリッド表

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)
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順位結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

NA Start Time :15:41'58    Finish Time :16:42'55.859 Entry :13    Start :13    Finish :13
1 45 ﾁｰﾑ 道玄坂ｲﾝﾌﾟ 29 1:00'57.859 129.935 1'57.412 3
2 9 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞS2Rﾍﾞﾘﾃｨ??ﾚﾋﾞﾝ 27 1:01'22.833 120.133 2Laps 2Laps 2'09.084 17
3 91 TEAM NP 27 1:02'13.794 118.493 2Laps 50.961 2'11.838 26
4 641 Blast Garege 26 1:02'58.021 112.758 3Laps 1Lap 2'11.181 2
5 43 oRoro43 25 1:01'29.575 111.009 4Laps 1Lap 2'13.717 19
6 74 ｸﾛｹｯﾄﾚｰﾍﾞﾙJAPAN 25 1:02'09.842 109.810 4Laps 40.267 2'09.698 18
7 103 TMAC ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 25 1:02'26.245 109.330 4Laps 16.403 2'27.458 22
8 86 ﾁｰﾑ ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄOZ 24 1:01'14.349 106.998 5Laps 1Lap 2'21.320 9
9 6 ｲｴﾛｰｽﾄｰﾝ 24 1:01'16.149 106.946 5Laps 1.800 2'03.342 4

10 15 RAUDA-Racing 24 1:01'18.245 106.885 5Laps 2.096 2'19.743 16
11 73 ｱﾀﾐ海遊社陸上部WAA'S 23 1:02'40.970 100.166 6Laps 1Lap 2'18.350 13
12 32 昭和なおじさんﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ﾁｰﾑEuro 22 1:00'53.934 98.605 7Laps 1Lap 2'32.294 20
13 60 Succeed Racing 22 1:02'36.210 95.920 7Laps 1'42.276 2'32.758 22

Rotary Start Time :15:41'58    Finish Time :16:43'19.323 Entry :1    Start :1    Finish :1
1 7 ｸﾞﾘｰﾝｼﾞｬﾝﾎﾞ 24 1:01'21.323 106.796 2'05.605 18

Turbo Start Time :15:41'58    Finish Time :16:44'37.985 Entry :9    Start :9    Finish :9
1 2 ﾃｨｰｽﾞｽﾀｲﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 再生組 27 1:02'39.985 117.668 2'02.586 12
2 21 ｲｾｻﾞｷﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 26 1:01'30.801 115.423 1Lap 1Lap 2'11.696 10
3 13 PMC･S 26 1:02'54.167 112.873 1Lap 1'23.366 2'13.324 18
4 260 AOG D 26 1:03'07.095 112.488 1Lap 12.928 2'10.384 12
5 20 YAM23 25 1:02'07.991 109.865 2Laps 1Lap 2'08.687 2
6 17 ﾃｨｰｽﾞｽﾀｲﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ のんびり組 24 1:02'17.048 105.203 3Laps 1Lap 2'17.162 18
7 18 ﾃｨｰｽﾞｽﾀｲﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ&ﾄｲｽﾋﾟ組 23 1:02'02.856 101.192 4Laps 1Lap 2'10.233 5
8 33 昭和なおじさんﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ﾁｰﾑAGI 20 1:01'30.482 88.726 7Laps 3Laps 2'26.160 19
9 34 昭和なおじさんﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ﾁｰﾑOYG 19 1:01'59.602 83.615 8Laps 1Lap 2'37.951 19

Fastest Lap

NA 1'57.412 (3 / 29) 139.907 km/h 45 ﾁｰﾑ 道玄坂ｲﾝﾌﾟ
Rotary 2'05.605 (18 / 24) 130.781 km/h 7 ｸﾞﾘｰﾝｼﾞｬﾝﾎﾞ
Turbo 2'02.586 (12 / 27) 134.002 km/h 2 ﾃｨｰｽﾞｽﾀｲﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 再生組

LapPos No Name Car Type LapTotal Time Gap Best Time
Ave.
km/h

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)
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順位結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 45 NA 1 ﾁｰﾑ 道玄坂ｲﾝﾌﾟ 29 1:00'57.859 129.935 1'57.412 3
2 9 2 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞS2Rﾍﾞﾘﾃｨ??ﾚﾋﾞﾝ 27 1:01'22.833 120.133 2Laps 2Laps 2'09.084 17
3 91 3 TEAM NP 27 1:02'13.794 118.493 2Laps 50.961 2'11.838 26
4 2 Turbo 1 ﾃｨｰｽﾞｽﾀｲﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 再生組 27 1:02'39.985 117.668 2Laps 26.191 2'02.586 12
5 21 2 ｲｾｻﾞｷﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 26 1:01'30.801 115.423 3Laps 1Lap 2'11.696 10
6 13 3 PMC･S 26 1:02'54.167 112.873 3Laps 1'23.366 2'13.324 18
7 641 NA 4 Blast Garege 26 1:02'58.021 112.758 3Laps 3.854 2'11.181 2
8 260 Turbo 4 AOG D 26 1:03'07.095 112.488 3Laps 9.074 2'10.384 12
9 43 NA 5 oRoro43 25 1:01'29.575 111.009 4Laps 1Lap 2'13.717 19

10 20 Turbo 5 YAM23 25 1:02'07.991 109.865 4Laps 38.416 2'08.687 2
11 74 NA 6 ｸﾛｹｯﾄﾚｰﾍﾞﾙJAPAN 25 1:02'09.842 109.810 4Laps 1.851 2'09.698 18
12 103 7 TMAC ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 25 1:02'26.245 109.330 4Laps 16.403 2'27.458 22
13 86 8 ﾁｰﾑ ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄOZ 24 1:01'14.349 106.998 5Laps 1Lap 2'21.320 9
14 6 9 ｲｴﾛｰｽﾄｰﾝ 24 1:01'16.149 106.946 5Laps 1.800 2'03.342 4
15 15 10 RAUDA-Racing 24 1:01'18.245 106.885 5Laps 2.096 2'19.743 16
16 7 Rotary 1 ｸﾞﾘｰﾝｼﾞｬﾝﾎﾞ 24 1:01'21.323 106.796 5Laps 3.078 2'05.605 18
17 17 Turbo 6 ﾃｨｰｽﾞｽﾀｲﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ のんびり組 24 1:02'17.048 105.203 5Laps 55.725 2'17.162 18
18 18 7 ﾃｨｰｽﾞｽﾀｲﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ&ﾄｲｽﾋﾟ組 23 1:02'02.856 101.192 6Laps 1Lap 2'10.233 5
19 73 NA 11 ｱﾀﾐ海遊社陸上部WAA'S 23 1:02'40.970 100.166 6Laps 38.114 2'18.350 13
20 32 12 昭和なおじさんﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ﾁｰﾑEuro 22 1:00'53.934 98.605 7Laps 1Lap 2'32.294 20
21 60 13 Succeed Racing 22 1:02'36.210 95.920 7Laps 1'42.276 2'32.758 22
22 33 Turbo 8 昭和なおじさんﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ﾁｰﾑAGI 20 1:01'30.482 88.726 9Laps 2Laps 2'26.160 19
23 34 9 昭和なおじさんﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ﾁｰﾑOYG 19 1:01'59.602 83.615 10Laps 1Lap 2'37.951 19

Fastest Lap

NA 1'57.412 (3 / 29) 139.907 km/h 45 ﾁｰﾑ 道玄坂ｲﾝﾌﾟ
Rotary 2'05.605 (18 / 24) 130.781 km/h 7 ｸﾞﾘｰﾝｼﾞｬﾝﾎﾞ
Turbo 2'02.586 (12 / 27) 134.002 km/h 2 ﾃｨｰｽﾞｽﾀｲﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 再生組

Start Time :15:41'58    Finish Time :16:42'55.859 Entry :23    Start :23    Finish :23

LapPos No Class C.P. Name LapTotal Time Gap Best Time
Ave.
km/h

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)
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スピード アナリシス Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

18 Turbo ﾃｨｰｽﾞｽﾀｲﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ&ﾄｲｽﾋﾟ組 226.178 222.543 217.566 216.000 214.584 163.850 226.178
45 NA ﾁｰﾑ 道玄坂ｲﾝﾌﾟ 224.113 218.182 212.766 211.474 210.567 193.485 224.113
20 Turbo YAM23 219.245 208.575 193.375 192.171 191.286 157.854 219.245
6 NA ｲｴﾛｰｽﾄｰﾝ 212.264 208.696 205.597 202.361 201.530 163.039 212.264
2 Turbo ﾃｨｰｽﾞｽﾀｲﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 再生組 209.546 202.779 200.743 198.712 195.510 166.120 209.546

21 ｲｾｻﾞｷﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 209.505 199.188 198.347 179.700 176.702 161.122 209.505
9 NA ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞS2Rﾍﾞﾘﾃｨ??ﾚﾋﾞﾝ 206.343 205.245 202.323 201.718 201.568 180.354 206.343

91 TEAM NP 201.342 200.148 199.815 199.188 198.749 177.352 201.342
641 Blast Garege 201.267 200.930 199.483 199.299 198.056 170.425 201.267
13 Turbo PMC･S 199.667 199.409 197.477 195.830 195.016 167.705 199.667

260 AOG D 197.875 195.122 190.476 190.174 189.043 161.105 197.875
43 NA oRoro43 194.735 191.049 187.990 186.175 184.332 156.202 194.735
7 Rotary ｸﾞﾘｰﾝｼﾞｬﾝﾎﾞ 194.524 193.583 189.940 189.873 188.515 151.147 194.524

17 Turbo ﾃｨｰｽﾞｽﾀｲﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ のんびり組 194.454 188.285 184.269 179.075 178.424 144.286 194.454
15 NA RAUDA-Racing 194.349 186.722 184.426 181.941 181.635 151.553 194.349
86 ﾁｰﾑ ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄOZ 186.014 177.632 176.991 174.053 174.053 153.777 186.014
74 ｸﾛｹｯﾄﾚｰﾍﾞﾙJAPAN 176.730 172.634 170.159 169.865 168.120 147.764 176.730
60 Succeed Racing 172.607 168.539 167.780 167.131 162.113 146.025 172.607
33 Turbo 昭和なおじさんﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ﾁｰﾑAGI 172.524 169.252 167.416 167.234 165.138 128.242 172.524
32 NA 昭和なおじさんﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ﾁｰﾑEuro 172.276 166.924 164.184 164.184 161.339 137.469 172.276

103 TMAC ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 172.249 171.184 170.455 169.571 169.438 161.687 172.249
73 ｱﾀﾐ海遊社陸上部WAA'S 164.860 163.068 162.235 150.754 150.586 130.956 164.860
34 Turbo 昭和なおじさんﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ﾁｰﾑOYG 157.159 157.022 155.485 151.877 151.303 108.423 157.159

No Class Name Team Type
Top
km/h

NoteTop 5 speeds
Ave.
km/h

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)
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セクター アナリシス Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

45 NA ﾁｰﾑ 道玄坂ｲﾝﾌﾟ 25.126 36.923 54.750 1'56.799 1'57.412 0.613
2 Turbo ﾃｨｰｽﾞｽﾀｲﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 再生組 25.944 39.054 57.361 2'02.359 2'02.586 0.227
6 NA ｲｴﾛｰｽﾄｰﾝ 27.120 38.565 56.819 2'02.504 2'03.342 0.838
7 Rotary ｸﾞﾘｰﾝｼﾞｬﾝﾎﾞ 26.764 39.643 58.672 2'05.079 2'05.605 0.526

20 Turbo YAM23 27.790 39.755 1'00.107 2'07.652 2'08.687 1.035
9 NA ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞS2Rﾍﾞﾘﾃｨ??ﾚﾋﾞﾝ 27.954 40.256 1'00.249 2'08.459 2'09.084 0.625

18 Turbo ﾃｨｰｽﾞｽﾀｲﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ&ﾄｲｽﾋﾟ組 26.843 41.792 1'00.713 2'09.348 2'10.233 0.885
74 NA ｸﾛｹｯﾄﾚｰﾍﾞﾙJAPAN 28.297 40.561 1'00.759 2'09.617 2'09.698 0.081
91 TEAM NP 28.747 40.320 1'01.672 2'10.739 2'11.838 1.099

641 Blast Garege 27.137 42.008 1'01.840 2'10.985 2'11.181 0.196
21 Turbo ｲｾｻﾞｷﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 27.394 41.614 1'02.173 2'11.181 2'11.696 0.515

260 AOG D 27.671 41.640 1'01.884 2'11.195 2'10.384 -0.811
13 PMC･S 27.108 42.348 1'02.478 2'11.934 2'13.324 1.390
43 NA oRoro43 29.100 40.827 1'02.466 2'12.393 2'13.717 1.324
17 Turbo ﾃｨｰｽﾞｽﾀｲﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ のんびり組 28.130 43.025 1'04.622 2'15.777 2'17.162 1.385
15 NA RAUDA-Racing 29.559 43.798 1'04.035 2'17.392 2'19.743 2.351
73 ｱﾀﾐ海遊社陸上部WAA'S 30.248 43.537 1'03.910 2'17.695 2'18.350 0.655
86 ﾁｰﾑ ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄOZ 30.228 44.381 1'05.106 2'19.715 2'21.320 1.605
33 Turbo 昭和なおじさんﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ﾁｰﾑAGI 31.352 46.606 1'07.881 2'25.839 2'26.160 0.321

103 NA TMAC ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 32.200 46.045 1'08.556 2'26.801 2'27.458 0.657
60 Succeed Racing 32.412 48.572 1'09.907 2'30.891 2'32.758 1.867
32 昭和なおじさんﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ﾁｰﾑEuro 31.589 49.202 1'10.263 2'31.054 2'32.294 1.240
34 Turbo 昭和なおじさんﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ﾁｰﾑOYG 33.290 50.372 1'13.728 2'37.390 2'37.951 0.561

Best Time NoteSec. 1 Sec. 2 Sec. 3 Virtual Time Diff.No Class Name Team Type

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)
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ラップチャート Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライFuji Speedway(4,563m)

103 15 20 2 32 641260 6 91 43 17 13 7 34 33 73 9 74 86 21 45 60 180
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23Pos

Grid

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

641

641

641

641

641

641

641

641

641

641

641

641

641

641

641

641

641

641

641

641

641

641

641

641

641

641

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

L
a
p
s


